

Mod. No.	Date Received	Date Mailed	Status	Subject Property	Mod. Type	Code Section
24-0382	6/24/2024	3/4/2025	ACCEPTABLE	21 Elm Street, Ansonia, CT 06401	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 7.2.2.6.3.1
24-0111	2/27/2024	4/17/2024	RWA	430 John Street, Bridgeport, CT 06604	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 1011.2
24-0388	6/24/2024	3/4/2025	RWA	102 Park Street, Bridgeport, CT 06608	Fire Safety Code Modification	Subsection (a) of Section 19-315 - not applicable
24-0109	2/26/2024	4/17/2024	UNACCEPTABLE	1294 Stratford Avenue, Bridgeport, CT 06607	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 903.2.8
24-0563	9/10/2024	3/11/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	100 Court D, Bridgeport, CT 06610	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 7.1.3.2.1(7)
24-0232	4/17/2024	6/12/2024	ACCEPTABLE	146 Pine Street, Bristol, CT 06010	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 24.2.2.3
24-0464	7/26/2024	3/5/2025	RWA	81 Field Street, Bristol, CT 06010	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 1205.2.1.2
24-0571	9/12/2024	3/11/2025	RWA	43 School Street, Bristol, CT 06010	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 903.2.8 RE: 903.3
24-0386	6/24/2024	3/4/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	685 Middle Street, Bristol, CT 06010	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 1205.3 referencing Section 1205.2.1.1
24-0411	7/3/2024	3/4/2025	RWA	Richard Cheverolet, 1405 Highland Avenue, Cheshire, CT	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 510.1
24-0153	3/11/2024	4/17/2024	ACCEPTABLE	285 Sharon Goshen Tpke, West Cornwall, CT 06796	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 1005.4
24-0165	3/15/2024	4/17/2024	ACCEPTABLE	54 Coal Pit Hill Road, Danbury, CT 06810	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 24.2.2.3.1
24-0260	4/26/2024	6/11/2024	ACCEPTABLE	WCSU, 181 White Street, Danbury, CT 06810	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 903.2.1
24-0413	7/8/2024	3/4/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	19 Gripping Avenue, Danbury, CT 06810	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 7.2.2.6.3.1
24-0414	7/8/2024	3/4/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	144 Old Brookfield Road, Danbury, CT 06810	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 903.2.1.3
24-0056	2/7/2024	4/17/2024	ACCEPTABLE	33 West Avenue, Darien, CT 06820	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Dsection 7.2.1.4.2(1)
24-0075	2/13/2024	4/17/2024	ACCEPTABLE	Charlie's Tavern, 1031 Boston Post Road, Darien, CT 06820	Fire Safety Code Modification	Section 7.2.1.4.2(1)
24-0852	12/31/2024	2/6/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	261 Perimeter Road, East Granby, CT	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 80
24-0108	2/26/2024	6/12/2024	RWA	126 Silver Lane, East Hartford, CT 06118	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 31.2.1.2 referencing Section 24.2.2.3.3
24-0110	2/26/2024	6/12/2024	RWA	126 Silver Lane, East Hartford, CT 06118	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 31.2.4.6(4)
24-0675	10/25/2024	12/4/2024	RWA	33 Church Street, East Hartford, CT 06108	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III Section 903.2.8
24-0692	10/30/2024	12/18/2024	RWA	50 Thompson Avenue, East Haven, CT 06512	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 5701.1
24-0724	11/14/2024	3/5/2025	RWA	50 Thompson Avenue, East Haven, CT 06512	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 5704.2.2
24-0090	2/21/2024	4/17/2024	ACCEPTABLE	Olympic Taekwondo, 45 South Main Street, Unionville, CT 10604	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 39.2.4.3
24-0435	7/11/2024	3/5/2025	RWA	416 Colt Highway, Farmington, CT 06032	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 7.2.1.5.2
24-0511	8/16/2024	3/5/2025	RWA	139 South Road, Farmington, CT 06032	Fire Prevention Code Modification	Section 42.3.3.6.1.2
24-0103	2/22/2024	4/17/2024	UNACCEPTABLE	599 Farmington Avenue, 1st Floor, Farmington, CT 06032	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III Chapter 10, Section 1010.2.12
24-0014	1/12/2024	4/17/2024	ACCEPTABLE	43A Welles Street, Glastonbury, CT 06033	Fire Safety Code Modification	2022 Edition of NFPA 13
24-0054	2/6/2024	4/17/2024	ACCEPTABLE	2951 Main Street #300, Glastonbury, CT 06033 (Cryo Therapy)	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 102.7
24-0055	2/6/2024	4/17/2024	ACCEPTABLE	2951 Main Street #300, Glastonbury, CT 06033	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 102.7
24-0839	12/20/2024	3/5/2025	ACCEPTABLE	160 Glastonbury Blvd, Glastonbury, CT 06033	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 7.1.3.2.1(8)
24-0013	1/12/2024	1/18/2024	UNACCEPTABLE	43A Welles Street, Glastonbury, CT 06033	Fire Safety Code Modification	NFPA 13, Section 9.2.10.2
24-0030	1/23/2024	4/17/2024	ACCEPTABLE	Chateau Lafayette, 2 Lafayette Court, Greenwich, CT 06830	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 39.2.4.3
24-0077	2/13/2024	4/17/2024	ACCEPTABLE	4 Lafayette Court, Greenwich, CT 06830	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 31.2.43.7
24-0667	12/2/2024	5/29/2025	ACCEPTABLE	401 Old Country Road, Greenwich, CT 06830	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 1011.2(3)
24-0558	9/5/2024	3/11/2025	RWA	101 Indian Field Road, Greenwich, CT 06830	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 903.2.3
24-0539	8/30/2024	3/5/2025	ACCEPTABLE	75 Eastern Point Road, Groton, CT 06340	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 1003.2
24-0585	9/17/2024	3/11/2025	ACCEPTABLE	75 Eastern Point Road, Groton, CT 06340	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 7.2.2.21.1(3) Re: Table 7.2.2.2.1.1(b)
24-0754	11/25/2024	2/14/2025	RWA	280 Shennecossett Road, Groton, CT 06340	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 1009.3.3
24-0216	4/12/2024	3/3/2025	ACCEPTABLE	31 Pratt Street, Hartford, CT 06103	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 1011.3
24-0217	4/12/2024	3/3/2025	ACCEPTABLE	31 Pratt Street, Hartford, CT 06103 (1023.1)	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 1023.1
24-0306	5/16/2024	3/3/2025	ACCEPTABLE	Betances Learning Lab Magnet School, 42 Charter Oak Road, Hartford, CT 06106 (15.2.1.2)	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 15.2.1.2
24-0310	5/17/2024	3/3/2025	ACCEPTABLE	Betances Learning Lab Magnet School, 42 Charter Oak Road, Hartford, CT 06106 (15.2.1.4)	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 15.2.1.4
24-0311	5/17/2024	3/3/2025	ACCEPTABLE	Betances Learning Lab Magnet School, 42 Charter Oak Road, Hartford, CT 06106 (20.2.5.2)	Fire Prevention Code Modification	Section 20.2.5.2
24-0312	5/17/2024	3/3/2025	ACCEPTABLE	Betances Learning Lab Magnet School, 42 Charter Oak Road, Hartford, CT 06106 (20.2.5.1)	Fire Prevention Code Modification	Section 20.2.5.1
24-0313	5/17/2024	3/3/2025	ACCEPTABLE	Betances Learning Lab Magnet School, 42 Charter Oak Road, Hartford, CT 06106	Fire Prevention Code Modification	Section 20.2.5.3
24-0314	5/17/2024	3/3/2025	ACCEPTABLE	Betances Learning Lab Magnet School, 42 Charter Oak Road, Hartford, CT 06106	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 15.2.1.3
24-0206	4/10/2024	6/18/2024	RWA	31 Pratt Street, Hartford, CT 06103	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 1015.3
24-0214	4/12/2024	2/27/2025	RWA	31 Pratt Street, Hartford, CT 06103	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 1014.6
24-0215	4/12/2024	3/3/2025	RWA	45 Pratt Street, Hartford, CT 06103	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 1027
24-0336	6/4/2024	6/26/2024	RWA	31 Pratt Street, Hartford, CT 06103	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 7.2.2.2.4
24-0010	1/11/2024	4/17/2024	UNACCEPTABLE	213 Lawrence Street, Hartford, CT 06106	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 24.2.2.3
24-0107	2/26/2024	4/17/2024	UNACCEPTABLE	173 Barker Street, Hartford, CT 06114	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 1011.5.3

24-0305	5/16/2024	3/3/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	90-92-94-96 Sherman Street, Hartford, CT 06105	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 903.2.8
24-0089	2/16/2024	4/17/2024	ACCEPTABLE	27 Maple Street, Kent, CT 06757	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 7.2.2.4.6.2(3)
24-0005	1/4/2024	2/8/2024	ACCEPTABLE	25 Westborough Drive, West Hartford, CT 06107	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 31.2.1.2
24-0150	3/11/2024	4/17/2024	ACCEPTABLE	1-175 Downey Drive, Manchester, CT 06040	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 7.1.3.2.1(8)
24-0151	3/11/2024	4/17/2024	ACCEPTABLE	1-175 Downey Drive, Manchester, CT 06040	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 7.2.2.4.6.2
24-0442	7/12/2024	3/5/2025	ACCEPTABLE	147 Birch Street, Manchester, CT 06040 (31.3.2.1.1)	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 31.3.2.1.1
24-0443	7/12/2024	3/5/2025	ACCEPTABLE	147 Birch Street, Manchester, CT 06040 (31.2.4.6)	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 31.2.4.6(5)
24-0444	7/12/2024	3/5/2025	ACCEPTABLE	147 Birch Street, Manchester, CT 06040 (31.2.4.3)	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 31.2.4.3
24-0538	8/30/2024	3/5/2025	ACCEPTABLE	40 Olcott Street, Manchester, CT 06040	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 31.2.1.2 RE: 24.2.2.3.3
24-0486	8/5/2024	3/5/2025	RWA	East Meadow Condominiums, Thompson Road, Manchester, CT 06040 (7.1.3.2.1)	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 31.2.1.1 RE: Section 7.1.3.2.1(8)
24-0152	3/11/2024	4/17/2024	UNACCEPTABLE	1-175 Downey Drive, Manchester, CT 06040	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 7.2.4.6.3
24-0485	8/5/2024	3/5/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	East Meadow Condominiums, Thompson Road, Manchester, CT 06040 (7.2.2.4.6.2)	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 31.2.1.1 RE: Section 7.2.2.4.6.2
24-0523	8/27/2024	3/5/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	2-4 Thompson Road, Manchester, CT 06040 (7.2.2.4.6.2)_FS	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 31.2.1.1 RE: 7.2.2.4.6.2
24-0524	8/27/2024	3/5/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	9-11 Thompson Road, Manchester, CT 06040 (7.2.2.4.6.2)_FS	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 31.2.1.1 RE: 7.2.2.4.6.2
24-0525	8/27/2024	3/5/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	9-11 Thompson Road, Manchester, CT 06040 (7.2.2.4.6.2)_FS	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 31.2.1.1 RE: 7.2.2.4.6.2
24-0526	8/27/2024	3/5/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	9-11 Thompson Road, Manchester, CT 06040 (7.2.2.4.6.2)_FS	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 31.2.1.1 RE: 7.2.2.4.6.2
24-0527	8/27/2024	3/5/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	9-11 Thompson Road, Manchester, CT 06040 (7.2.2.4.6.2)_FS	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 31.2.1.1 RE: 7.2.2.4.6.2
24-0528	8/27/2024	3/5/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	9-11 Thompson Road, Manchester, CT 06040 (7.2.2.4.6.2)_FS	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 31.2.1.1 RE: 7.2.2.4.6.2
24-0529	8/27/2024	3/5/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	9-11 Thompson Road, Manchester, CT 06040 (7.2.2.4.6.2)_FS	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 31.2.1.1 RE: 7.2.2.4.6.2
24-0530	8/27/2024	3/5/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	9-11 Thompson Road, Manchester, CT 06040 (7.2.2.4.6.2)_FS	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 31.2.1.1 RE: 7.2.2.4.6.2
24-0531	8/27/2024	3/5/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	9-11 Thompson Road, Manchester, CT 06040 (7.2.2.4.6.2)_FS	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 31.2.1.1 RE: 7.2.2.4.6.2
24-0540	9/4/2024	3/5/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	2-4 Thompson Road, Manchester, CT 06040	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 31.2.1.1 RE: 7.1.3.2.1(8)
24-0541	9/4/2024	3/5/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	2-4 Thompson Road, Manchester, CT 06040	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 31.2.1.1 RE: 7.1.3.2.1(8)
24-0542	9/4/2024	3/5/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	2-4 Thompson Road, Manchester, CT 06040	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 31.2.1.1 RE: 7.1.3.2.1(8)
24-0543	9/4/2024	3/5/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	2-4 Thompson Road, Manchester, CT 06040	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 31.2.1.1 RE: 7.1.3.2.1(8)
24-0544	9/4/2024	3/5/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	2-4 Thompson Road, Manchester, CT 06040	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 31.2.1.1 RE: 7.1.3.2.1(8)
24-0545	9/4/2024	3/10/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	2-4 Thompson Road, Manchester, CT 06040	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 31.2.1.1 RE: 7.1.3.2.1(8)
24-0546	9/4/2024	3/5/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	2-4 Thompson Road, Manchester, CT 06040	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 31.2.1.1 RE: 7.1.3.2.1(8)
24-0547	9/4/2024	3/10/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	2-4 Thompson Road, Manchester, CT 06040	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 31.2.1.1 RE: 7.1.3.2.1(8)
24-0548	9/4/2024	3/10/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	2-4 Thompson Road, Manchester, CT 06040	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 31.2.1.1 RE: 7.1.3.2.1(8)
24-0660	10/18/2024	4/4/2025	ACCEPTABLE	125 North Eagleville Road, Mansfield, CT	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, adopting the 2021 International Building Code
24-0672	10/17/2024	4/4/2025	ACCEPTABLE	22 and 28-32 King Hill Road, Mansfield, CT 062668	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Chapter 4 adopting the 2021 IBC
24-0053	2/5/2024	4/17/2024	ACCEPTABLE	130 Veteran Street, Meriden, CT 06450	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 31.2.1.1
24-0274	5/1/2024	3/3/2025	ACCEPTABLE	1079 Broad Street, Meriden, CT 06450	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 31.2.1.2
24-0275	5/1/2024	7/20/2024	ACCEPTABLE	138 Warren Street, Meriden, CT 06450	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 31.2.1.2 referencing Section 24.2.2.3.3
24-0276	5/1/2024	3/3/2025	ACCEPTABLE	123 Wilcox Avenue, Meriden, CT 06451	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 31.2.1.2 referencing Section 24.2.2.3.3
24-0277	5/1/2024	3/3/2025	ACCEPTABLE	247 Cook Avenue, Meriden, CT 06451	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 31.2.1.2 referencing Section 24.2.2.3.3
24-0297	5/14/2024	3/3/2025	ACCEPTABLE	51 North Avenue, Meriden, CT 06451	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 31.2.1.2 referencing Section 24.2.2.1.1
24-0207	4/10/2024	6/12/2024	RWA	406 Bee Street, Meriden, CT 06450	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 903.3.1.2
24-0706	11/7/2024	3/12/2025	ACCEPTABLE	68-70 Home Avenue, Middletown, CT 06457	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 7.2.2.2.4.4
24-0707	11/7/2024	3/12/2025	ACCEPTABLE	68-70 Home Avenue, Middletown, CT 06457	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Table 7.2.2.2.1.1(B)
24-0767	11/29/2024	2/6/2025	ACCEPTABLE	24 Burr Avenue, Middletown, CT 06457	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 1027.5
24-0570	9/13/2024	3/11/2025	RWA	68-70 Home Avenue, Middletown, CT 06457	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Sections 7.2.2.2.1.2 and 7.2.2.2.4.4
24-0768	12/31/2024	2/6/2025	RWA	24 Burr Avenue, Middletown, CT 06457	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 31.2.2.3 references Section 7.2.2.6.3
24-0184	4/3/2024	4/17/2024	UNACCEPTABLE	27 Long Lane, Middletown, CT 06457	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 8.3.3.2.2
24-0218	4/12/2024	3/3/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	32 & 34 High Street, Middletown, CT 06457	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 8.3.3.2.2 and Table 8.3.3.2.2
24-0501	8/13/2024	3/5/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	192 College Street, Middletown, CT 06457	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 8.3.3.2.2
24-0508	8/15/2024	3/5/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	143 Prospect Street, Middletown, CT 06457	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 8.3.3.2.2
24-0364	6/12/2024	3/3/2025	ACCEPTABLE	6900 Main Street, Stratford, CT 06615	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 914.8.3
24-0352	6/10/2024	7/24/2024	RWA	10 Seaside Avenue, Milford, CT 06460 (7.2.2.4.5.2)	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 7.2.2.4.5.2
24-0358	6/12/2024	7/24/2024	RWA	10 Seaside Avenue, Milford, CT 06460 (7.2.2.4.5.6)	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 7.2.2.4.5.6
24-0360	6/12/2024	7/24/2024	RWA	10 Seaside Avenue, Milford, CT 06460 (7.2.2.4.4)	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 7.2.2.4.4
24-0362	6/12/2024	3/3/2025	RWA	10 Seaside Avenue, Milford, CT 06460 (7.2.2.4.5.8)	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 7.2.2.4.5.8
24-0359	6/12/2024	7/24/2024	UNACCEPTABLE	10 Seaside Avenue, Milford, CT 06460 (7.2.2.4.2)	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 7.2.2.4.2

24-0361	6/12/2024	3/3/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	10 Seaside Avenue, Milford, CT 06460 (7.2.2.4.5.5)	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 7.2.2.4.5.5
24-0363	6/12/2024	3/3/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	10 Seaside Avenue, Milford, CT 06460 (7.2.2.4.6.2)	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 7.2.2.4.6.2
24-0091	2/21/2024	4/17/2024	ACCEPTABLE	137 Spring Street, Naugatuck, CT 06770	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 7.2.2.2.1.1
24-0279	5/3/2024	6/11/2024	ACCEPTABLE	28 Carroll Street, Naugatuck, CT 06770	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 7.2.2.2.1.1
24-0713	11/8/2024	12/4/2024	ACCEPTABLE	799 New Haven Road, Naugatuck, CT 06770	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III Chapter 61 Section 6107.4
24-0715	11/12/2024	1/30/2025	ACCEPTABLE	115 Prospect Street, Naugatuck, CT 06770 (31.2.1.1 - 7.1.5.3)	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 7.1.5.3
24-0716	11/12/2024	1/30/2025	ACCEPTABLE	115 Prospect Street, Naugatuck, CT 06770 (31.2.2.3 - 7.2.2.2.1.1.1)	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV Section 7.2.2.2.1.1.1
24-0717	11/12/2024	1/30/2025	ACCEPTABLE	115 Prospect Street, Naugatuck, CT 06770 (31.2.2.3 - 7.2.2.2.1.1.(b))	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Table 7.2.2.2.1.1(b)
24-0177	3/27/2024	4/17/2024	RWA	243 North Main Street, Naugatuck, CT 06770	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 907.2.9.1
24-0714	11/12/2024	1/30/2025	RWA	121 John Street, Naugatuck, CT 06770	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 7.5.1
24-0427	7/10/2024	3/4/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	19-23 Elmwood Street, Naugatuck, CT 06770	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 31.2.4.3
24-0431	7/11/2024	3/5/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	58 High Street, Naugatuck, CT 06770 (31.2.2.2.1)	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 7.2.1.2.3.2(4)
24-0432	7/11/2024	3/4/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	58 High Street, Naugatuck, CT 06770 (12.7.6.2)	Fire Prevention Code Modification	Section 12.7.6.2.2
24-0433	7/11/2024	3/5/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	58 High Street, Naugatuck, CT 06770 (12.7.6.2-Basement)	Fire Prevention Code Modification	Section 12.7.6.2.2
24-0723	11/14/2024	1/30/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	5 Meadow Street, Naugatuck, CT 06770	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 1006.3.4
24-0024	1/17/2024	4/17/2024	ACCEPTABLE	32 Gold Street, New Britain, CT 06053	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 32.2.4.3
24-0076	2/13/2024	4/17/2024	ACCEPTABLE	32 Gold Street, New Britain, CT 06053	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 7.1.3.2.1(8)
24-0612	9/27/2024	3/11/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	109 Beaver Street, New Britain, CT 06051	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 903.2.8 RE: 903.3
24-0613	9/27/2024	3/12/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	111 Beaver Street, New Britain, CT 06051	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 903.2.8 RE: 903.3
24-0389	6/25/2024	3/4/2025	RWA	174 Bank Street, New London, CT 06320	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 202, definition of corridor
24-0390	6/25/2024	3/4/2025	RWA	174 Bank Street, New London, CT 06320	Fire Prevention Code Modification	Section 3.3.104, definition of exit discharge
24-0465	7/26/2024	3/5/2025	RWA	3331 Berlin Tpke, Newington, CT 06111 (Building A)	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 510.1
24-0466	7/26/2024	3/5/2025	RWA	3331 Berlin Tpke, Newington, CT 06111 (Building A)	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 510.1
24-0467	7/26/2024	3/5/2025	RWA	3331 Berlin Tpke, Newington, CT 06111 (Building A)	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 510.1
24-0468	7/26/2024	3/5/2025	RWA	3331 Berlin Tpke, Newington, CT 06111 (Building A)	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 510.1
24-0353	6/10/2024	3/3/2025	RWA	69 Maple Avenue, Norfolk, CT 06058	Fire Prevention Code Modification	Part IV, Section 26.3.1.1.1.1
24-0011	1/11/2024	4/17/2024	ACCEPTABLE	44 Falls Avenue, Norwich, CT 06360	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part I, Section 102.1
24-0012	1/11/2024	4/17/2024	ACCEPTABLE	44 Falls Avenue, Norwich, CT 06360	Fire Prevention Code Modification	Part I, Section 1.0.1
24-0078	2/13/2024	4/17/2024	ACCEPTABLE	364-366 Norwich Avenue, Taftville, CT 06380	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, 31.2.2.3.2
24-0164	3/15/2024	4/17/2024	ACCEPTABLE	155 Central Avenue, Norwich, CT 06360	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 31.2.2.3.2
24-0240	4/22/2024	3/3/2025	RWA	69 Marlborough Street, Portland, CT 06480	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 3.3.198.3
24-0241	4/22/2024	3/3/2025	RWA	69 Marlborough Street, Portland, CT 06480	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 6.1.14.3.1
24-0242	4/22/2024	3/3/2025	RWA	69 Marlborough Street, Portland, CT 06480	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 7.5.1.3
24-0243	4/22/2024	3/3/2025	RWA	69 Marlborough Street, Portland, CT 06480	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 6.1.13
24-0481	7/31/2024	3/5/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	69 Marlborough Street, Portland, CT 06480 (Brainerd Place Building E)	Fire Prevention Code Modification	Section 12.7.1
24-0709	11/8/2024	3/5/2025	ACCEPTABLE	497 Lime Rock Road, Lakeville, CT 06039	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 503.1.1
24-0154	3/11/2024	6/12/2024	RWA	211 Indian Mountain Road, Lakeville, CT 06039	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Sections 1003.5 and 1011.1
24-0493	8/7/2024	3/5/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	1225 Southford Road, Southbury, CT 06488	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 10.2.4.3
24-0104	2/22/2024	4/17/2024	ACCEPTABLE	485 Main Street, Southington, CT 06489	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 31.2.2.3.1 referencing Section 7.2.2.2.1.1.1
24-0105	2/22/2024	4/17/2024	ACCEPTABLE	485 Main Street, Southington, CT 06489	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 31.2.1.1 referencing Section 7.1.3.2.1(11)
24-0315	5/17/2024	6/11/2024	UNACCEPTABLE	231 Captain Lewis Drive, Southington, CT 06489	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 903.2.9(4)
24-0374	6/17/2024	3/3/2025	RWA	31 Maple Tree Avenue, Stamford, CT 06906	Fire Prevention Code Modification	Section 18.2.3.5.1.1
24-0594	9/19/2024	3/11/2025	RWA	677 Washington Boulevard, Stamford, CT 06901	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 7.2.1.6.4.1
24-0638	10/10/2024	12/4/2024	RWA	677 Washington Blvd., Stamford, CT 06901	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 7.2.1.6.4.1
24-0147	3/6/2024	4/17/2024	UNACCEPTABLE	2362 Main Street, Stratford, CT 06615	Fire Safety Code Modification	Section 1015.3
24-0614	9/30/2024	3/12/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	50-54 Canaan Court, Stratford, CT	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 7.1.3.2.1(7)
24-0615	9/30/2024	3/12/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	51-53 Canaan Court, Stratford, CT	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV , Section 7.1.3.2.1(7)
24-0616	9/30/2024	3/12/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	84-88 Canaan Court, Stratford, CT	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV , Section 7.1.3.2.1(7)
24-0617	9/30/2024	3/12/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	85-89 Canaan Court, Stratford, CT	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV , Section 7.1.3.2.1(7)
24-0618	9/30/2024	3/12/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	107-117 Canaan Court, Stratford, CT	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV , Section 7.1.3.2.1(7)
24-0619	9/30/2024	3/12/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	106-116 Canaan Court, Stratford, CT	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV , Section 7.1.3.2.1(7)
24-0620	9/30/2024	3/12/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	127-128 Canaan Court, Stratford, CT	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV , Section 7.1.3.2.1(7)
24-0621	9/30/2024	3/12/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	337 - 347 Webber Street, Stratford, CT	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV , Section 7.1.3.2.1(7)
24-0079	2/13/2024	4/17/2024	ACCEPTABLE	Nowak Farms Worker Camp, 1012 Mountain Road, Suffield, CT 06078	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 902.2.8

24-0696	11/4/2024	12/4/2024	UNACCEPTABLE	844 East Street South, Suffield, CT 06078	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 1008.2
24-0816	12/13/2024	1/30/2025	ACCEPTABLE	220 Prospect Street, Torrington, CT 06790	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 903.2.8
24-0475	7/30/2024	3/5/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	65 ELm Street, Vernon, CT 06066 (Section 8.5.5.2 & 10.5.2)	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 903.3.2.8 RE: Section 903.3
24-0319	5/22/2024	3/3/2025	ACCEPTABLE	115 Pond Hill Road, Wallingford, CT 06492	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 7.1.10.1.1
24-0322	5/23/2024	7/24/2024	ACCEPTABLE	180 New Cheshire Road, Wallingford, CT 06492 (Greenhouses 1-20)	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 1004.5
24-0323	5/23/2024	7/24/2024	ACCEPTABLE	180 New Cheshire Road, Wallingford, CT 06492 (Greenhouses 21)	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 1004.5
24-0324	5/23/2024	7/24/2024	ACCEPTABLE	180 New Cheshire Road, Wallingford, CT 06492 (Greenhouses 22)	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 1005.5
24-0445	7/16/2024	3/5/2025	ACCEPTABLE	175-179 Center Street, Wallingford, CT 06492	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 1023.4
24-0446	7/16/2024	3/5/2025	ACCEPTABLE	125 North Plains Industrial Road, Wallingford, CT 06492	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 1010.2.9
24-0456	7/24/2024	3/5/2025	ACCEPTABLE	45 South Main Street, Wallingford, CT 06492	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 7.1.3.2.1(8)
24-0606	9/25/2024	2/14/2025	ACCEPTABLE	Project Fusion, S Main Street and Sheriden Drive, Waterbury/Naugatuck, CT 06706/06770	Fire Prevention Code Modification	Part III, Section 1017.2.2
24-0063	2/8/2024	4/17/2024	ACCEPTABLE	215 Waterford ParkwayNorth, Waterford, CT 06385	Fire Safety Code Modification	2023 Edition of NFPA 25 in lieu of 2020 Edition of NFPA 25
24-0182	4/2/2024	6/12/2024	UNACCEPTABLE	Lenahan Lumber Building, 183 Quarry Road, Waterford, CT 06385	Fire Safety Code Modification	Section 903.2.4
24-0049	2/1/2024	4/17/2024	ACCEPTABLE	194-196 Park Road, West Hartford, CT 06110	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Chapter 7, Table 7.2.2.2.1.1(b)
24-0298	5/14/2024	6/11/2024	ACCEPTABLE	75 Isham Road, West Hartford, CT 06107	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part I, Section 102.7 referencing 2019 edition of NFPA 13
24-0800	12/11/2024	3/5/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	950 Trout Brook Drive, West Hartford, CT 06119	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 907.5.2.1.3.2
24-0342	6/5/2024	7/24/2024	UNACCEPTABLE	400 Frontage Road, West Haven, CT 06516	Fire Prevention Code Modification	NFPA 72, 2013 Edition, Section 18.5.3.4
24-0588	9/3/2024	12/4/2024	UNACCEPTABLE	386 Second Avenue, West Haven, CT 06516	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 7.1.3.2.1(8)
24-0589	11/26/2024	12/4/2024	UNACCEPTABLE	386 Second Avenue, West Haven, CT 06516	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 7.2.1.2.3.2
24-0829	12/17/2024	1/30/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	616-618 Second Avenue, West Haven, CT 06516	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 31.2.1.1 referencing Section 7.1.3.2.1 (8)
24-0007	1/10/2024	4/17/2024	ACCEPTABLE	41 Richmondville Avenue, Westport, CT 06880	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 1023.4
24-0036	1/25/2024	4/17/2024	ACCEPTABLE	41 Richmondville Avenue, Westport, CT 06880	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 1020.4
24-0421	7/8/2024	3/4/2025	RWA	24 Cannon Road, Wilton, CT 06897	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 903.3
24-0479	7/31/2024	3/5/2025	RWA	24 Cannon Road, Wilton, CT 06897	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 903.3.2.8 RE: Section 903.3
24-0487	8/5/2024	3/5/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	117 Bridge Street, Willimantic, CT 06226	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 8.3.3.2.2
24-0653	10/14/2024	3/12/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	185 Recycling Way, Willimantic, CT 06626	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 903.3.1.1
24-0705	11/7/2024	1/30/2025	UNACCEPTABLE	12 Pleasant Street, Willimantic, CT 06226	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Section 8.3.3.2.2
24-0755	11/25/2024	12/18/2024	UNACCEPTABLE	199 Valley Street, Willimantic, CT 06226	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 903.2.8
24-0081	2/14/2024	4/17/2024	ACCEPTABLE	CT Agricultural Experiment Station Valley Labratory, 153 Cook Hill Road, Windsor, CT 06412	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 1015.3
24-0082	2/14/2024	4/17/2024	ACCEPTABLE	CT Agricultural Experiment Station Valley Laboratory, 153 Cook Hill Road, Windsor, CT 06412	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 701.1.1.1
24-0080	2/14/2024	4/17/2024	ACCEPTABLE	85-173 Bradley International Airport, Windsor Locks, CT 06096	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 914.8.3
24-0848	12/30/2024	2/19/2025	RWA	CT Fire Academy Burn Building A, 34 Perimeter Road, Windsor Locks, CT 06095	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Chapter 42
24-0850	12/30/2024	2/19/2025	RWA	CT Fire Academy Burn Building B, 34 Perimeter Road, Windsor Locks, CT 06095	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part IV, Chapter 42
24-0678	10/24/2024	12/4/2024	ACCEPTABLE	5 Minortown Road, Woodbury, CT 06798	Fire Safety Code Modification	Part III, Section 1003.2(8)